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Libero

Boyutlar Dimensions

Versiyonlar Versions

390

460

530

850

Font ve sirt dosemeli Seat and backrest fully upholstered

Esnek U ayak Flexible cantilever frame

Gelik kromajli iskelet Steel frame chromed

Universal plastik pingolar Universal plastic glides

Yumusak pingolar Felt glides

Girsberger AG, Bitzberg, CH
Girsberger France, Paris, F

Girsberger GmbH, Endingen, D
Girsberger Benelux BV, Amsterdam, NL
Tuna Girsberger Tic. AS Silivri, TR
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Standart Standard
Opsiyonel Optional

5 yil garanti
5 year guarantee
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